2006F7A1HH»52007%F6A30H =5Ft#RE

2006/07/01| FIfEELVRVEL 51,163
2006/07/29 =E SA$E8Ax200 1,600 52,763
2006/07/29 2158 NPOZ S 3,276 49,487
2006/08/12 =E SHA$22 Ax200 4,400 53,887
2006/08/12 L5 GUETFIESmE 3,800 50,087
2006/09/30 =B SHA%11 Ax2008 2,200 52,287
2006/09/30 2158 NPOZ S 2,520 49,767
2006/10/21 B SHAT7 Ax200M 1,400 51,167
2006/10/21 2188 NPOZ S 2,520 48,647
2006/11/19 Eg= SHA$6 A %2004 1,200 49,847
2006/11/19 oI5 NPOZ S ¥ 1,680 48,167
2006/12/09 e SIMAE] 2 Ax200M 2,400 50,567
2006/12/09 2158 NPOZ S 2,520 48,047
2007/01/20 e SMA#11 Ax200MH 2,200 50,247
2007/01/20 2188 NPOZ S 2,520 47,727
2007/02/24 Eg= SHAE9 A %2004 1,800 49,527
2007/02/24 ey NPOZ S 2,520 47,007
2007/02/24), EfI=EFH 145 47,152
2007/03/17 =8 SHAE2 Ax200H 400 47,552
2007/03/17 oSt NPOZ S ¥ 2,520 45,032
2007/04/21 e SA#10Ax200H 2,000 47,032
2007/04/21 2158 NPOZ S 2,520 44,512
2007/04/21| EFIREFH 180 44,692
2007/05/26 =& SMAEI0Ax200M 2,000 46,692
2007/05/26 e NPOZ S ¥ 2,520 44,172
2007/05/26| EHI=EFN 300 44 472
2007/06/23 28 SMA8 Ax200 1,600 46,072
2007/06/23 2158 NPOZ S 3,276 42,796

42,796
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